TRI-PROOF LIGHT
VLH Series
Product Display
LED
professional
Product Details
Water-Proof/ Dust-Proof/ Pressure-Proof
Delicate Design
Reliable Quality
Extremely safe lighting in various situations
TRI-PROOF LIGHT
Specification.1
MODEL
FGE-VLH-30W-060 2ft 30W
FGE-VLH-40W-090 3ft 40W
AL+PCFGE-VLH-40W-120 4ft
FGE-VLH-90W-180 6ft 90W
SIZE POWER MATERIAL CCT CRI
>80
465x260x220(mm ) 6pc/ctnFGE-VLH-15W-030 1ft 15W
790x260x220(mm )6pc/ctn
1065x260x220(mm 6pc/ctn
1365x260x220(mm ) 6pc/ctn
1665x260x220(mm ) 6pc/ctn
1955x260x155(mm ) 4pc/ctn
FGE-VLH-120W-240 8ft 120W 2565x135x155(mm ) 2pc/ctn
FGE-VLH-80W-150 5ft 80W
PACKAGE
1. length:1ft,2ft,3ft,4ft,5ft,6ft,8ft
2. PF>0.9
3. THD<20%